
Mueller Water Products to Present at Oppenheimer’s
12th Annual Industrial Growth Conference

April 24, 2017

ATLANTA, April 24, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Mueller Water Products, Inc.
(NYSE:MWA) will present at Oppenheimer’s 12  Annual Industrial Growth Conference. 
The presentation will take place Tuesday, May 9, 2017 at 8:45 a.m. local time in New
York. 

The presentation will be webcast on Mueller Water Products’ website—
www.muellerwaterproducts.com—and will be archived for approximately 90 days. 

About Mueller Water Products

Mueller Water Products, Inc. (NYSE:MWA) is a leading manufacturer and marketer of
products and services used in the transmission, distribution and measurement of water
in North America. Our broad product and service portfolio includes engineered valves, fire
hydrants, metering products and systems, leak detection and pipe condition assessment.
We help municipalities increase operational efficiencies, improve customer service and
prioritize capital spending, demonstrating why Mueller Water Products is Where
Intelligence Meets Infrastructure®. For more information about Mueller Water Products,
visit www.muellerwaterproducts.com.

Investor Contact: Martie Edmunds Zakas
Sr. Vice President – Strategy, Corporate Development & Communications
770-206-4237
mzakas@muellerwp.com

Media Contact: John Pensec
Sr. Director – Corporate Communications & Public Affairs
770-206-4240
jpensec@muellerwp.com

Primary Logo

Source: Mueller Water Products, Inc.

  

th

Page 1 of 1

http://www.muellerwaterproducts.com/
https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=4amyMTyB-h07yc7fn3tSeidXy2L7doR5yKWAYPpCHMxwwYYJQ24S2Ch2s8mRlXuoCSBUaIgyMfQ6r-EG8v4F1w0BZiS1PwSFY052g65KpsqHj9NafGrt2-FCHeCp3yyI
https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=9Ib7cjpEA4oCTwyKN0_wXAkucNSSJJ8nfRI41-dAqe1dFdReanFKnM4G1lkSY0jxvywlRQufOG-URnPyJv3rWsIK7wKMB3IYuOqoPXAXx3VDi49EiE1Pci1PE3d4jVE2
https://www.globenewswire.com/Tracker?data=9Ib7cjpEA4oCTwyKN0_wXAkucNSSJJ8nfRI41-dAqe2c1WKqfoyfn71n2MqR7TlycFEEyTuvAZMpz6XF_CegdupKsyPhqGevW3zTTFMXe5F9uH9CxsAInOS84uWwdBnoszVTuf5mdNJodCcDerP4nCMgXyR1P-mcU_mXZhbPKDVh3nepJ7HFS6yGWYcPon3-Jf1Q8HkRy-j-WKlV55KqXju18zPCthKFHksmqUsOQ6sgsntkTxPOzJKsDqjqMi6os8ya7tfjGGxmJKU9QcWhGtKulm695Uyia01xg7sOdCs=
https://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/08b5c600-349f-40d7-82e4-7752fecb04bf
https://www.facebook.com/sharer.php?u=https://ir.muellerwaterproducts.com/press-releases/2017/04-24-2017-232316564
https://twitter.com/home/?status=https://ir.muellerwaterproducts.com/press-releases/2017/04-24-2017-232316564
http://www.linkedin.com/shareArticle?mini=true&url=https://ir.muellerwaterproducts.com/press-releases/2017/04-24-2017-232316564

